Long Lake Triathlon - August 11, 2012: Results by Category
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Joel Macht

lan Parker
Nansen Murray
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Justin Quigley

Masters
Stephen Waterreus
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Time

1:43:54
1:46:52
1:57:48
2:04:33
2:30:58

1:45:31
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3:00:20

1:58:24
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1:51:15
1:55:52
2:03:42
2:08:30



Les Tires Bouchons 76 TOMx 2:24:04

Masters
Angry Birds 70 TMMXx 2:46:55

Team lbuprofen 75 TM+Mx  2:58:08



